

## Beth Haverim Shir Shalom Brotherhood.... Supporting Our Community

BHSS Brotherhood is an organization where one can make new friends, have conversations with those who face similar challenges, enjoy social activities, and even take care of some of their spiritual needs.

We are BHSS Brotherhood; making the world a little better, one mitzvah at a time.

Come join us:

- *Make new friends* Join us for our monthly meetings where we get together for friendship and conversation at local restaurants. Come for dinner or a drink!
- Discuss issues important to <u>you</u> At our **Monthly Rap Sessions** where you discuss any issues you want; be it sports, work or other challenges or topics; all in a non-judgmental setting.
- *Participate in social activities* Activities geared towards family as well as men-only events. (Our annual suite at a New York Boulders baseball game, open to everyone, is always a "hit.")
- Attend our popular Chanukah party!
- Participate in Brotherhood Shabbat and the Men's Seder.
- Become part of a group that provides programming and support for the community **Pizza in the Hut**, Building the Sukkah, selling food at the Purim Carnival to support the Youth Group, and more...

There is something for everyone in Brotherhood. As a member of Brotherhood, you not only invest in your community, you are investing in yourself. Aren't you worth it? Membership in Brotherhood is available to all people who are either Jewish or not. There is strength in numbers. We invite you to grow strong with us.

Please complete the form below and return along with your annual membership dues of \$40.00. Checks should be made payable to: BHSS Brotherhood.

	2024-25 Brotherhood Membership Form Email	
Name:	Address:	
Street:		
City:	ZIP State: Code:	
Phone:	Du	ies: \$45.00
	Voluntary Contribution	n*:
	Total Enclosed (checks payable to BHSS Brotherhood	od):

Please return you enrollment form and membership dues to the Temple, Venmo to @Jonathan-Theodore-5 Or, you may mail your Brotherhood materials to:

BHSS Brotherhood c/o Beth Haverim Shir Shalom 280 Ramapo Valley Road Mahwah, NJ 07430 For any questions or comments, please feel free to email us at bhssbrotherhood@gmail.com